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Organization Last First Email 

EDPR Yourkowski Cameron Cameron.Yourkowski@edpr.com  

Calpine Smith  Mark  mark.smith@calpine.com  

Independent Energy Producers Association  Smutny-Jone Jan  Smutny@iepa.com  

Large Scale Solar Association Eddy Shannon  eddyconsulting@gmail.com  

Western Power Trading Forum Miller Scott smiller@wptf.org  

Interwest Energy Alliance  Seguin Rikki rikki@interwest.org  

Solar Energy Industry Association  Gallagher Sean SGallagher@seia.org  

Arizona Competitive Power Alliance  Patternson Greg gpatterson3@cox.net  

CA Energy Storage Alliance  Morris Alex amorris@storagealliance.org  

American Wind Energy Association Osborne-Mills Danielle danielle@renewableenergystrat.com  

Northwest Independent Power Producers Coalition  Kahn  Bob  rkahn@nippc.org  

Advanced Energy Economy  Oriel Heather  honeill@aee.net  
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